L Elections

Newfoundland & Labrador

Notice to Reader

The following schedules, provided to Elections Newfoundland
and Labrador by the political parties and/or candidates, are
enclosed ‘As Filed’ and have not yet been reviewed for accuracy
or completeness. Once reviewed, any amendments will be
reflected in Elections Newfoundland and Labrador’s official

financial report.



Receipt Number Name

74182 Abbott, John

74295 Academy Canada Inc.
74183 Addington, Zoe

74273 Andrews, Raymond
74281 Argyle Building

74322 Barry Group Inc

74335 Batten, Dawn

74278 BC Consulting Inc.

74300 Bell Canada

74266 Bell Canada

74272 Bell, Andrew

74247 Bird Heavy Civil Ltd
74251 Black and McDonald Ltd. Atlantic Region
74184 Blair, Rod

74297 Brazil, David

74294 Brian Hillier Chartered Accountant
74248 Browning Harvey Ltd.
74242 Chancellor Park Inc.
74172 Chislett, Tina

74313 Cochrane, Ethel

74286 Collingwood, Christopher

74320 Construction Labour Relations Assoc NL Inc.
74249 Construction Labour Relations Assoc NL Inc.

74308 Cormier, Kathy

74174 Crosbie, Beth

74176 Crosbie, Jane

74175 Crosbie, John

74292 Crosbie, Nicholas

74259 DBA Consulting Engineers Ltd.

74314 Donovan Homes Ltd.

74244 Eastern Contracting Ltd.

74250 Fantastic Realty Inc

74310 Feltham, Charles

74280 First Zone Corp

74334 Fortis

74315 Fougere Menchenton Architecture Inc.
74254 Fougere Menchenton Architecture Inc.
74332 Hanlon, Patrick

74324 Hanlon, Patrick

74171 Hodder, John W.

74317 Hotel Restaurant Workers Union Local 779
74275 Hutchings, Keith

74328 Imperial Oil

74243 Insurance Bureau of Canada

74255 J & T Construction Ltd.

74321 Kennedy, Jerome

74173 Labatt's

74185 Lockwood, Stephen

74186 Mamdani, Riaz

74177 Markin, Allan

74285 Matthews, William

74265 Mclnnes Cooper

74178 Mcveigh, Cameron

74283 Moores and Collins

74304 Mountain View Retirement Centre Inc.
74318 NL Building and Constr. Trades Council
74279 NL Building and Constr. Trades Council
74253 NL Building and Constr. Trades Council

City / Town / Province

St. John's, NL

Corner Brook, NL
Port de Grave, NL

Verdun, QC
Verdun, QC

St. John's, NL

Port au Port, NL
St. John's, NL

Corner Brook, NL

St. John's, NL

St. John's, NL
Pasadena, NL

St. John's, NL

St. John's, NL

St. John's, NL

Bay Roberts, NL

Toronto, ON

St. John's, NL

St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL

Bay Roberts, NL
St. John's, NL

St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL

Contribution
150.00
150.00
150.00
350.00
350.00
300.00
100.00
500.00

2,800.00
1,750.00
700.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
150.00
350.00
150.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
250.00
300.00
350.00
750.00
1,750.00
150.00
350.00
350.00
350.00
700.00
583.00
2,000.00
350.00
875.00
150.00
350.00
10,000.00
75.00
1,750.00
100.00
100.00
515.00
10,000.00
350.00
3,000.00
1,750.00
650.00
300.00
1,750.00
150.00
150.00
950.00
350.00
1,750.00
950.00
700.00
300.00
15,000.00
350.00
1,750.00

Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party



74263 North Atlantic

74267 Ocean Choice International Inc.
74256 O'Dea Earle Injury Lawyers
74307 O'Flaherty, James Keir
74169 Oliver, Anthony

74325 Oliver, Anthony

74289 Paddock, Arlanda

74299 Parsons, Kevin Jr.

74288 Parsons, Robert

74262 Parsons, Robert

74323 Pennecon Ltd.

74252 Pennecon Ltd.

74296 Petten, Barry

74261 Progressive Engineering & consulting Inc.

74268 Provincial Aerospace Ltd.

74258 Provincial Paving Ltd.

74246 RNC Association

74291 Robinson, Chris

74264 Roebothan, McKay and Marshall
74329 Rogers

74260 Rowsell Appleby Newton Engineering Inc.

74290 Ryan, Frank

74309 Skanes, Denise

74181 Sullivan, Kevin

74301 Susannah Rose Quilt Patch
74333 TD Bank Group

74274 TD Bank Group

74245 TD Bank Group

74326 The Toronto-Dominion Bank Accounts Payable

74293 Tiller Engineering Inc.
74284 Toronto-Dominion Bank
74287 Tubrett, Denise

74319 United Assoc Plumbers Pipefitters Local 740

74306 Wakeham, Tony

74257 Wakeham, Tony

74282 Walsh and Peters Architects Inc.
74187 Walsh, Aidan

74188 Wellon, Keith

74170 Whiffen, Mark

74238 Young, Carlson

St. John's, NL

St. John's, NL
Conception Bay South, NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL

Flatrock, NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL

Conception Bay South, NL

St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL

St. John's, NL
Pasadena, NL

Toronto, ON
Toronto, ON
Toronto, ON

St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
Mount Pearl, NL
Kippens, NL
Kippens, NL

1,750.00
1,750.00
875.00
300.00
240.00
180.00
350.00
350.00
350.00
1,750.00
1,500.00
1,750.00
350.00
583.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
1,050.00
1,750.00
2,000.00
583.00
350.00
150.00
300.00
150.00
2,000.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
500.00
350.00
350.00
10,000.00
150.00
350.00
350.00
150.00
150.00
420.00
175.00

PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party
PC Party

121,154.00



	Completed Payments

